

## Morningstar PR Unveils AI-Powered PR Solutions for Nonprofits, Small Businesses

Al-Powered Good News Distribution

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, May 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Morningstar PR, a public relations firm catering to nonprofits and small businesses, announced today the integration of AI algorithms into its services. This innovation, led by Founder and CEO Marcus Morningstar, a 2023 graduate of Harvard's Leadership and Communication



program, aims to revolutionize how PR agencies serve these sectors.

"We're committed to making professional PR accessible," said Morningstar. "By leveraging AI and offering competitive rates, we <u>empower nonprofits and small businesses to share their stories</u>
<u>and achieve</u> their objectives."



This allows us to offer starting rates of \$197 per month, making professional PR a reality for organizations with limited budgets."

> Founder and CEO Marcus Morningstar

Morningstar PR's AI platform analyzes data to identify optimal media targets, craft compelling <u>press releases</u>, and track campaign performance in real-time. This technology allows the firm to anticipate challenges and opportunities, enabling a proactive PR approach.

"This isn't about replacing human expertise," Morningstar emphasized. "Our AI platform frees our team to focus on

strategic PR aspects while handling routine tasks with speed and accuracy. This allows us to offer starting rates of \$197 per month, making professional PR a reality for organizations with limited budgets."

Morningstar PR believes AI integration, combined with affordability, democratizes the PR landscape. The firm is confident this technology levels the playing field for nonprofits and small businesses, enabling them to achieve communication goals more effectively.

## About Morningstar PR

Morningstar PR is a full-service public relations firm dedicated to empowering non-profit organizations and small businesses to achieve their communication goals. Led by Harvard's '23 graduate Marcus Morningstar, the firm provides a comprehensive range of services, including media relations, crisis communications, content creation, cameo celebrity endorsements, radio and native advertising – all at competitive rates.

Marcus Morningstar Morningstar PR & Associates 8444337827 ext. pr@morningstarprandassociates.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/716241987 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.